Premiados do Sorteio n° 57

Sorteio Mensal

Data da Realizacéo: 27/10/2022 09:00:00

=
°

O~NO O WN =

NOME

EDGAR A*** M***
MARIZETE L*** A***
BARBARAH L*** S***
RONALDO B*** F***
GERALDO D*** E*** S*** J***
MAR'A A*** M*** D*** S***
ANDERSON L*** R***
TAYLANE S*** Grxx Grs
BRUNA S*** D*** S***
ORLEIDE C*** D*** M***
ISMAELSON C*** \/***
JOEL S*** D*** A***
MILENA S*** pre+
LUCIANA C*** D*** O***
DIOGO C*** F***

MARCO A*** AF** N
JUNILDE P*** M*** M***
GRESSELANDIA S*** B***
SANDRA M*** G*** \/***
ROBERTA R*** |*** G***
SIDNE] D*** S** C***
PALOMA B*** Seer grs

CPF

**9.**5.**5_*0
**5.**3.**5_*0
**g.**1 .**5_*1
**7.**6.**5_*0
**1 .**1 .**5_*3
**1 .**0.**5_*8
**4.**0.**5_*9
**4.**2.**5_*0
**8.**8.**5_*4
**8.**0.**5_*5
**6.**3.**5_*2
**4.**9.**5_*7
**9.**0.**5_*7
**5.**2.**5_*9
**2.**7.**5_*5
**1 .**3.**5_*8
**2.**4.**5_*4
**2.**6.**5_*8
**6.**7.**5_*3
**1 .**1 .**5_*8
**0.**5.**5_*0
**1 .**6.**5_*2

N° BILHETE

1032589326
1032555233
1032556471
1032557012
1032558366
1032558906
1032559646
1032559801
1032560096
1032561342
1032563494
1032564329
1032564830
1032564842
1032564943
1032565947
1032566064
1032567011
1032569403
1032569950
1032570619
1032570989

PREMIO

R$ 100.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
UBATA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
IRECE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
EUCLIDES DA CUNHA/BA
FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
JAGUAQUARA/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

DIAS D AVILA/BA
LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA



NO
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

NOME

SAMIRA D*** S+ pr+
RITA D*** C*** B*** A***
UANDERSON X*** D*** §***

GUSTAVO E*** D*** o*** L*** E*** S*** M***

ANA G Tows e
MARCOS L*** L*** M***
ANDRE N*** O*** L***

ELIAS S+ D goos

MARIA C*** G*** D*** N*** A***
IVANETE M*** D*** J*** D***
JOAO V*** D*** A*** R***
ALAN S*** D*** V***

UMARI A*** D*** S*** R***
MAR'A L*** C*** C*** A***
FILLIPE L*** D*** H***

LUCAS C*** S*** C***

ANA F*e Dres Jroe Goes
VANDERLY A™** D*** S*** G***
MANOEL A*** M*** P+
JAILTON M*** D*** C***
ROSILANE A*** Am** S¥**
CRISTIANE B*** N***
WESLANE S*** N***

MARGOS B** D+ So+ N***
ROSILENE A*** D*** S+
GILMAR S*** B***

VALDETE §*** B***

NAIANE S Free Oree gree
SYLMARA M#** D+ So+e oo
MARIA D*** E** Bo+ D+ O+
LUCAS V*=* pr+

DANIEL D*** §*=* P+
JOELIO §** D*** §***

CPF

**8.**9.**7_*7
**1 .**2.**5_*7
**0.**6.**5_*0
**8.**6.**7_*9
**3.**2.**5_*3
**7.**5.**5_*2
**2.**5.**5_*2
**6.**4.**5_*5
**0.**8.**0_*3
**1 .**4.**5_*0
**1 .**1 .**5_*3
**9.**4.**5_*3
**9.**9.**5_*2
**9.**9.**5_*0
**3.**6.**5_*6
**0.**3.**5_*1
**7.**9.**5_*2
**9.**6.**5_*9
**1 .**1 .**5_*2
**5.**9.**5_*0
**6.**4.**5_*3
**3.**7.**5_*8
**1 .**6.**5_*2
**2.**0.**5_*0
**0.**0.**5_*9
**0.**3.**5_*0
**5.**7.**5_*1
**5.**3.**5_*6
**1 .**2.**5_*2
**1 .**2.**5_*0
**3.**1 .**5_*3
**5.**9.**1_*0
**4.**5.**5_*2

N° BILHETE

1032571525
1032571784
1032572029
1032572684
1032572818
1032573739
1032574164
1032574938
1032576345
1032576490
1032576657
1032578404
1032578821
1032579135
1032579522
1032580595
1032580602
1032581070
1032581309
1032583129
1032583595
1032583892
1032586700
1032586908
1032590416
1032590660
1032592171
1032592398
1032592423
1032592776
1032592955
1032593468
1032593721

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
BARREIRAS/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS/BA

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA
FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CANDEIAS/BA
ITAPETINGA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ILHEUS/BA

IPIAU/BA



NO
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

NOME

ERICO G*** M***

JOSE VRIS
KARINE B*** D*** O***
AMANDA C*** D*** A***
PALOMA S*** O***
WILIAM D*** S*** S***
JOSE G*** R¥¥** DF*r Qre*
VENANCIO M*** p***
JONH C*** D*** J***
THlAGO R*** F*** D*** S***
RITA D*** C*** F*** D*** J*** G***
FRANCISCO P*** R***
RAIMUNDA B*** D*** M***
MARIA C*** M*** L***
MAIANA C*** D*** S*** M*** S***
CRISTIANE D*** S*** S***
PAULO G S goe
SILEDA M*** §*** R***
MARCOS S*** L*** L***
MARIA Crex D= Jote \jes
REGINA C*** D= S oer
HINGRYD [*** D*** F***
SEBASTIAQ B*** D*** S*** F**
ANA CH* Akbr Dr*
DAIANE D*** §*** pr+*
JORGE A*** D+ S /s
ATHILA M*** R***

JOSE (OFF: S50 e

LEILA D*** J**

LIGIA M*** S*** N***
AUTONEI B*** D*** S***
ELAINE C*** A*** §**
BRUNO C*** S*** D*** S***

CPF

**5.**9.**5_*4
**0.**8.**5_*4
**1 .**9.**6_*3
**9.**3.**5_*0
**5.**4.**5_*8
**7.**6.**5_*0
**5.**5.**5_*0
**6.**2.**5_*7
**9.**5.**5_*1
**6.**3.**5_*6
**0.**8.**5_*0
**4.**7.**5_*0
**6.**6.**5_*3
**2.**5.**5_*2
**0.**3.**5_*0
**3.**0.**5_*4
**7.**2.**5_*7
**1 .**6.**5_*1
**3.**5.**5_*2
**1 .**8.**5_*9
**2.**8.**5_*7
**5.**2.**5_*0
**7.**1 .**5_*2
**9.**4.**6_*5
**O.**O.**S'*z
**8.**4.**5_*3
**1 .**3.**6_*4
**3.**8.**5_*0
**4.**6.**5_*4
**0.**7.**5_*4
**0.**0.**5_*8
**9.**2.**5_*0
**8.**8.**5_*4

N° BILHETE

1032593773
1032594970
1032594980
1032595057
1032596952
1032597553
1032598560
1032598954
1032599232
1032600515
1032600647
1032601451
1032602239
1032602601
1032603402
1032604205
1032607655
1032608337
1032609264
1032611071
1032611122
1032611168
1032611980
1032612229
1032612966
1032613893
1032615624
1032615944
1032619453
1032619493
1032620098
1032620656
1032621032

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO
FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA

SALVADOR/BA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA

BARREIRAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JUAZEIRO/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

RIBEIRA DO POMBAL/BA

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
GUANAMBI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA

SALVADOR/BA
CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
IRARA/BA

CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA



N°
89

90
91

NOME

KATIA R*** L*** D*** M***
JORGE A*** P*** L*** J***
EVERTON S*** C*** D*** A***

CPF N° BILHETE
Y T4 75-40 1032623745
**5.*7 **5-*6 1032624141
**9.7*5.7*5-*0 1032624851

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SAO DESIDERIO/BA
SALVADOR/BA

www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br


http://www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br

